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TAT Subject
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics

Application Number

HGV402000933
HGV402000775
HGV402000039
HGV402001222
HGV402000795
HGV402000479
HGV402000501
HGV402000805
HGV402000728
HGV402000055
HGV402000525
HGV402000667
HGV402001276
HGV402001215
HGV402000536
HGV402000533
HGV402001138
HGV402001267
HGV402000283
HGV402000200

Higher Secondary District Allocation List 2020

Candidate Name
VALA MADHUBEN ARASIBHAI

Mr. MEHUL ASHOKBHAI SOMANI

Ms. AKRUTIBEN KALIDASH PATEL
rajeshkumar boghara

Mr. MAULIKKUMAR NATAVARBHAI PATEL
Ms. SEJALBEN JITENDRAKUMAR PATEL
Mr. TARUN NIVRUTTIBHAI TAPONE

Mr. PRADEEPSINH JANAKSINH JADEJA

Mr. ANJAYKUMAR SUNDARJI ZALARIA

Ms. DINA KANJIBHAI SUTHAR

Mr. DHEER PARAGBHAI BAVISHI

Mr. DHARMESHKUMAR VALLABHBHAI ZINZALA
Mr. YOGESH BABUBHAI PRAJAPATI

Mr. SUMITKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI BARBER
Mr. BHARATBHAI JEHABHAI CHAUDHARI
Ms. MEENABEN MOHANBHAI CHAUDHARY
Ms. BHUMI KAMLESHKUMAR PRAJAPATI
Mrs. PRITIBEN SHAILESHBHAI CHAUDHARI
Mr. HEMANTKUMAR JIVABHAI ASARI

Mr. AJITBHAI MAGANLAL BARIYA

Tat No
402000933

402000775
402000039
402001222
402000795
402000479
402000501
402000805
402000728
402000055
402000525
402000667
402001276
402001215
402000536
402000533
402001138
402001267
402000283
402000200

10/11/2020

Allotted Category

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
ST
ST
ST

Allotted District

Amreli
Bhavnagar
Rajkot
Dang
Kutch
Kutch
Surendranagar
Surendranagar
Morbi
Kutch
Dahod
Rajkot
Narmada
Tapi
Surendranagar
Kutch
Dahod
Panchmabhal
Panchmabhal

Narmada



Sr. No.
21

22
23
24
25

TAT Subject
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics

Application Number
HGV402001125

HGV402001129
HGV402000117
HGV402000640
HGV402000732

Higher Secondary District Allocation List 2020

Candidate Name
Mr. PARESH GIRISHBHAI PATEL

Ms. KUNJAL MORARBHAI PATEL

Mr. SHAILESHKUMAR DAHYABHAI PATEL
Mr. RUKMUDIN IBRAHIM SHERASIYA

Mr. AMOL JYOTINDRA DHOLAKIA

Tat No
402001125

402001129
402000117
402000640
402000732

10/11/2020
Allotted Category  Allotted District
ST Surat
ST Tapi
EWS Dahod
EWS Kutch
EWS Kutch



